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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
14.05.2016 - 16:44 Results
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK Maria GARANT Kazan (RUS) 3.08.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:13.19 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1998
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:11.56 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Landskrona (SWE) 24.07.2000
Aura Open Cup Records Open 1:18.46 GRITSKEVICH Galina EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 1:26.18 KIVIRÄHK Kai Liis EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 1:20.39 HALLIK Anette EST Tartu 24.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.81 504
Meet record!

50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:20.81 42.14

2. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.68 488
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:21.68 43.52

3. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:22.21 479
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:22.21 43.50

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.36 443
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:24.36 43.74

5. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.33 349
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:31.33 47.89

6. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.46 348
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:31.46 49.20

7. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:31.83 344
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:31.83 48.02

8. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.06 341
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:32.06 47.98

9. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.24 339
50m: 43.26 43.26 100m: 1:32.24 48.98

VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:32.24 339
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:32.24 48.07

11. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.27 318
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:34.27 48.64

12. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.98 301
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:35.98 50.87

13. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:36.77 294
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:36.77 50.45

14. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.39 288
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:37.39 50.73

15. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:38.61 277
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:38.61 53.18

16. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.44 262
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:40.44 53.40

17. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.13 257
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:41.13 53.57
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:44.32 234
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:44.32 56.43

19. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:44.43 233
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:44.43 53.99

20. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.51 233
50m: 48.00 48.00 100m: 1:44.51 56.51

21. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:45.27 228
50m: 50.45 50.45 100m: 1:45.27 54.82

22. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:45.79 225
50m: 50.26 50.26 100m: 1:45.79 55.53

23. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:46.49 220
50m: 49.74 49.74 100m: 1:46.49 56.75

24. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:46.82 218
50m: 51.71 51.71 100m: 1:46.82 55.11

25. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:47.28 215
50m: 51.35 51.35 100m: 1:47.28 55.93

26. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:47.40 215
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:47.40 55.22

27. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:47.58 214
50m: 51.40 51.40 100m: 1:47.58 56.18

28. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.90 212
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:47.90 55.70

29. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:50.29 198
50m: 52.70 52.70 100m: 1:50.29 57.59

30. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:51.51 192
50m: 52.46 52.46 100m: 1:51.51 59.05

31. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:52.17 188
50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:52.17 58.99

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.45 620
Meet record!

50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.45 39.97

2. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.22 497
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.22 43.22

3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.52 491
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.52 43.03

4. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.99 483
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:21.99 43.67

5. KAIRYTE Amanda 01 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:22.69 471
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:22.69 44.05

6. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:25.03 433
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.03 44.88
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

7. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.63 409
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:26.63 46.55

8. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:28.33 386
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:28.33 47.76

9. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.98 365
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:29.98 47.11

10. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.45 337
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:32.45 47.78

11. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.37 297
50m: 44.99 44.99 100m: 1:36.37 51.38

12. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:37.34 288
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:37.34 50.89

Open

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.45 620
Meet record!

50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.45 39.97

2. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.53 618
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:15.53 40.72

3. VEJONE Alise 98 BJSS Ridzene 1:19.58 528
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:19.58 42.81

4. SKJAVELAND Elise 97 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:19.79 524
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.79 42.07

5. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.81 504
Meet record!

50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:20.81 42.14

6. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.22 497
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.22 43.22

7. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.52 491
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.52 43.03

8. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.68 488
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:21.68 43.52

9. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.99 483
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:21.99 43.67

10. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:22.21 479
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:22.21 43.50

11. KAIRYTE Amanda 01 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:22.69 471
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:22.69 44.05

12. SKJAVELAND Thea 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:23.51 457
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:23.51 44.04

13. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.36 443
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:24.36 43.74
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:25.03 433
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.03 44.88

15. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.63 409
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:26.63 46.55

16. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:28.33 386
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:28.33 47.76

17. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.98 365
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:29.98 47.11

18. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.33 349
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:31.33 47.89

19. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.46 348
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:31.46 49.20

20. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:31.83 344
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:31.83 48.02

21. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.06 341
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:32.06 47.98

22. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.24 339
50m: 43.26 43.26 100m: 1:32.24 48.98

VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:32.24 339
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:32.24 48.07

24. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.45 337
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:32.45 47.78

25. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.27 318
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:34.27 48.64

26. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.98 301
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:35.98 50.87

27. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.37 297
50m: 44.99 44.99 100m: 1:36.37 51.38

28. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:36.77 294
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:36.77 50.45

29. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:37.34 288
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:37.34 50.89

30. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.39 288
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:37.39 50.73

31. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:38.61 277
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:38.61 53.18

32. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.44 262
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:40.44 53.40

33. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.13 257
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:41.13 53.57

34. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:44.32 234
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:44.32 56.43

35. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:44.43 233
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:44.43 53.99
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.51 233
50m: 48.00 48.00 100m: 1:44.51 56.51

37. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:45.27 228
50m: 50.45 50.45 100m: 1:45.27 54.82

38. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:45.79 225
50m: 50.26 50.26 100m: 1:45.79 55.53

39. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:46.49 220
50m: 49.74 49.74 100m: 1:46.49 56.75

40. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:46.82 218
50m: 51.71 51.71 100m: 1:46.82 55.11

41. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:47.28 215
50m: 51.35 51.35 100m: 1:47.28 55.93

42. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:47.40 215
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:47.40 55.22

43. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:47.58 214
50m: 51.40 51.40 100m: 1:47.58 56.18

44. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.90 212
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:47.90 55.70

45. JOALA Anni 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:49.42 203
50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:49.42 58.47

46. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:50.29 198
50m: 52.70 52.70 100m: 1:50.29 57.59

47. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:51.51 192
50m: 52.46 52.46 100m: 1:51.51 59.05

48. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:52.17 188
50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:52.17 58.99

49. REIN Maria 99 Spordiklubi Shark 2:11.05 118
50m: 58.97 58.97 100m: 2:11.05 1:12.08


